QFg 1pHBIEHS
FTDLICV LyFewt]
FMDLICV LyFewt]
Fewr

Femwr

LT emL

LT emL
Oleu6TTENL_dh& Tl
Oleu6TTENL_dh& Tl
UTSDSTII
UTSDSTII

ST ST

ST ST
&S5 T
&S5 T
&S5 T
pLewL &CsTar
pLewL &CsTar
[€£:5 i

[€£:5 i
sreflNereum
sreflLNereum
L&end Lemss il
GlFer-GlFer

Q& TS BT BIS T

& (HEWEVT SLPMmIE,

QaT55L6060 HemLp
QaT55L6V60 HemLp

&(HGeuLiLNensv
& (HGeuLiLNensv
(P (HBINHHSHTII
Cremestd&lLpmiE,
LT sdT610

BTLVESH TV

S| UHT HSH T

BHEWEVEUTF6V LOTTOlSHL
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V DTS5
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVEUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVEUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVEUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L

(o) LI T 63T 63T IT 61 35 630T 63571 S5 &> 60

Yefldasdbenr
GevrdgHev

2 pL (ST - Quflwg)
2 pL(hsmit - ABlwgl
AmiLenr

T DT
QuIBIgHesH T

Gl BHureperuiid
GevrdgHev
BOSSID

S| LDLD6IT

umed)

Quflwg)

EOES

surfl

Guranlefl
Lieumest]
QuIBIgHesH T
Gevrd 60

Gl BHureperwiid
BOSSTLD
Quflwg)
GevrdgHev
GevrdgHev
QuIBIgHesH T
GevrdgHev
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60

C)

Gevrd 60
Gevrd 6D
Gevrd 6D
GevrdgHev
QuIBIgHesH T
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1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 80.00/Kg

1 12.00/Kg

1 8.00/Kg

1 6.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 30.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

2 20.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 8.00/Piece
1 6.00/Piece
1 30.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 -

1 30.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

2 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Piece
1 30.00/Piece
1 20.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 -

1 10.00/Bundle
1 10.00/Bundle
1 25.00/Kg

2 20.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 -

1 40.00/Kg

1 -

1 40.00/Kg

3.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
68.00/Kg
7.00-8.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
14.00-15.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
8.00-11.00/Kg
6.00-7.00/Kg
13.00-14.00/Kg
11.00-12.00/Kg
5.00-6.00/Piece
2.00-4.00/Piece
12.00-13.00/Kg
12.00-13.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
15.00-17.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
30.00/Piece
25.00/Piece
12.00-14.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
7.00-8.00/Kg
24.00-25.00/Kg
6.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
20.00/Kg
12.00-15.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
18.00-20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
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SHEWEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVEUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V DML
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVEUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVEUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
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1 -

1 70.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 -

1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 15.00/Bundle
1 13.00/Bundle
1 25.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 50.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 -

1 120.00/Kg

1 120.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg

1 5.00-6.00/Piece
1 5.00/Piece

1 100.00/Bundle
1 350.00/Bunch
1 400.00/Bunch
1 350.00/Bunch
1 450.00/Bunch
1 80.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg

1 120.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg

32.00-35.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00-55.00/Kg
35.00-45.00/Kg
28.00-32.00/Kg
60.00-65.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
28.00-30.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
12.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
18.00-20.00/Kg
9.00-10.00/Kg
7.00-8.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
12.00-13.00/Kg
10.00-11.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
6.00-7.00/Kg
3.00/Bundle
33.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
32.00-33.00/Kg
20.00/kg
100.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
350.00/Bunch
4.00/Piece
80.00/Bundle
300.00/Bunch
350.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
400.00/Bunch
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
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SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVEUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVEUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVEUTF6V LOTTElS5L
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Gevrd 60
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Gevrd 60
Gevrd 6D
Gevrd 6D
GevrdgHev
GevrdgHev
GevrdgHev

B evdlifl

1 20.00/Kg

1 150.00/Piece
1 80.00/Piece
1 4.00/Piece
1 3.00/Piece
1 120.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg

1 -

1 -

1 6.00/Piece
1 20.00/Kg

1 30.00/Piece
1 25.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 120.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg
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'

1 95.00/100 gms
1 20.00/100 gms
1 100.00/100 gms
1 80.00/Kg

1 15.00/100 gms
1 50.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

15.00/Kg
120.00/Piece
60.00-70.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
13.00-14.00/Kg
23.00-24.00/Kg

15.00/Kg
25.00/Piece
20.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
100.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
60.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
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SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
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SH(HLL
Quflwg)
Quflwg)
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GevrdgHev
Quflwg)
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1 50.00/Kg

1 150.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 55.00/Kg

1 50.00/100 gms
1 80.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

0.00/Bundle

2.00/Piece

1
1
1
1
1
1
1 7.00-8.00/Piece

A
20.00/Piece
1
7

35.00-40.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
58.00-60.00/Kg
46.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
330.00/Kg
68.00-70.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
420.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
30.00/Bundle
440.00-460.00/Kg
12.00-14.00/Piece
8.00-10.00/Piece
5.00-6.00/Piece



